
https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-
img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressive&q=50&w=1200 https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-
img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressi-
ve&q=50&w=1200AFTER  

SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2024 –  
FEBRUARY  
2025 

FEBRUARY –   
JULY 
2025

TUESDAY

JUNIOR STEAM 
TIME
16:00 – 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years

LANGUAGE
Bilingual 
(English, German)

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
 CHF 35 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
 entire semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

JUNIOR STEAM
  
   Get your child excited about STEAM! This program is specifically designed for younger children and 

seeks to teach STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts and Math), programming, and computer 
science concepts and skills in a fun and engaging setting. Techlabs aim to provide positive experiences  
that spark your child's interest in STEAM whilst building future skills and having fun! 

   New project for 2024/2025 

   TechLabs has gathered new materials, kit and content to focus on our youngest cohorts of kids 
who are emerging readers, and are still working on their dexterity skills.  We emphasize 
interactive projects that have a strong kinetic component to keep kids engaged.  

 Skills children will gain:
  Problem solving and critical thinking
 Creativity and innovation
 Hands-on and cooperative learning in groups 

Course availability
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and  conditions for  further  details. Minimum of 5 
children to start club.

 Tuesday 16:00-17:00 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2024 /  
2025

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 17 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   15 × 60 minute lessons

COST* CHF 425.– (CHF 35.– / 60 minutes) COST* CHF 525.– (CHF 35.– / 60 minutes)

NEW PROJECTS 
PLANNED FOR 

2024/2025!

3
1

19

7

22

3

4

10

26

14

17

21

24

28

25

4 25

8

13

3 10 17
1

6 20

27

10

151

27

24

29


