

JUNIOR STEAM

16:00 - 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CHF 35 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.







Get your child excited about STEAM! This program is specifically designed for younger children and seeks to teach STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts and Math), programming, and computer science concepts and skills in a fun and engaging setting. Techlabs aim to provide positive experiences that spark your child's interest in STEAM whilst building future skills and having fun!

New project for 2024/2025

TechLabs has gathered new materials, kit and content to focus on our youngest cohorts of kids who are emerging readers, and are still working on their dexterity skills. We emphasize interactive projects that have a strong kinetic component to keep kids engaged.

Skills children will gain:

- Problem solving and critical thinking
- Creativity and innovation
- Hands-on and cooperative learning in groups

Course availability

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Tuesday 16:00-17:00

SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2024/ 2025	AUG 27 SEP 3 10 17 24 OCT 1 22 29 NOV 19 26 DEC 3 10 JAN 7 14 21 28 FEB 4	DATES 2025	FEB 25 MAR 4 25 APR 1 8 15 MAY 6 13 20 27 JUN 3 10 17 24 JUL 1
WEEKS	17 × 60 minute lessons	WEEKS	15 × 60 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 425.– (CHF 35.– / 60 minutes)	COST*	CHF 525 (CHF 35/60 minutes)

